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Curriculum Vitae

Name: Veiko Sepp

Positions held

2020- ...

2019-2020
2018-2018
2014-2017
2011-2014
2007-2011
1998-2011

Education

AS Levira member of the management board
Empowerment OU lead consultant

Astrec Data head of sales

Ericsson Eesti AS lead consultant (marine and transport)
Ericssoni Northeast Asia vice president of the region

Ericsson Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania head of subsidiary companies
Ericsson Eesti AS chairman of the management board

1991 Tallinn University of Technology, Faculty of Automation, master’s degree

Managerial experience

2020- ...

2011-2014
2007-2011
1998-2011

AS Levira member of the management board
Ericssoni Northeast Asia vice president of the region
Ericsson Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania head of subsidiary companies
Ericsson Eesti AS chairman of the management board

AS Tallinna Sadam shares held: 7258 (01.06.2020)

02.06.2020
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