

## Curriculum Vitae

Name: Veiko Sepp

## **Positions held**

2020	AS Levira	member of the management board
2019-2020	Empowerment OÜ	lead consultant
2018-2018	Astrec Data	head of sales
2014-2017	Ericsson Eesti AS	lead consultant (marine and transport)
2011-2014	Ericssoni Northeast Asia	vice president of the region
2007-2011	Ericsson Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania	head of subsidiary companies
1998-2011	Ericsson Eesti AS	chairman of the management board

## **Education**

1991 Tallinn University of Technology, Faculty of Automation, master's degree

## **Managerial experience**

2020	AS Levira	member of the management board
2011-2014	Ericssoni Northeast Asia	vice president of the region
2007-2011	Ericsson Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania	head of subsidiary companies
1998-2011	Ericsson Eesti AS	chairman of the management board

AS Tallinna Sadam shares held: 7258 (01.06.2020)

02.06.2020